

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVI

## S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

## RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8153 OF 2001

VISHANJI DUNGARMAL FUTNANI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHANLAL DUNGARMAL FUTNANI &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for permission to submit addl. documents and early hearing and  
with Office Report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 8154 of 2001 - With Office Report

Date: 14/12/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. RF. Nariman, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Shri Narain, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Narain, Adv. for

M/S. S. Narain &amp; Co.,Adv.

Mr. GL. Sanghi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.

Ms. Rajni Bhagat, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Shruti Chaudhury, Adv.  
Mr. Shiladitya Rakshit, Adv.for  
Mr. Suman Jyoti Khaitan  
M/S Khaitan & Co.,Advs.  
Mr. DN. Ray, Adv.  
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.  
Mrs. Sumita Ray,Adv.  
Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Adv.  
Mr. NR. Shonker, Adv.  
Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

2

M/S Fox Mandal & Co.,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the parties requests that these matters be heard after the disposal of SLP(C)Nos. 24873-24874 of 2005 and 25516-25517 of 2005 (Arul M. Futnani etc. Vs. Vis hanji

Dungarmal Futnani & Ors.). To be listed after the counsel informs the Registry about the

disposal of SLP(C)Nos. 24873-24874 of 2005 etc. etc..

(S. Thapar)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

PS to Registrar

Court Master