

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7717/2006

RAJNI MADHUSUDAN FUTNANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VISHANJI DUNGARMAL FUTNANI & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shri Narain, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Narain, Adv.
M/S. S. Narain & Co., Adv.
Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.
M/S. Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co., Adv.
Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Thukral, Adv.
Mr. Shubhanshu Padhi, Adv.
M/s. P.H. Parekh & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The learned counsel for the petitioner submits that three other
connected matters are pending and service is not complete in those matters.

Registry will verify the same and submit.

List again all these four incomplete matters together on

30.1.2008.

(M.P. Bhadran)

Registrar
rd