

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8153 OF 2001  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

VISHANJI DUNGARMAL FUTNANI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHANLAL DUNGARMAL FUTNANI & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing, permission to submit additional document(s) and office report )

Date: 28/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Sandeep Narain,adv.  
Ms.Arati Tiwari,adv.  
M/S. S. Narain & Co.,Adv.  
Mr. G.S. Chatterjee

For Respondent(s) Mr. Suman Jyoti Khaitan  
M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.  
Mr. G.S. Chatterjee ,Adv  
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar ,Adv  
Mrs. Sumita Ray ,Adv  
Mr.D.N.Ray,adv.  
Mr. C.K. Sasi ,Adv  
Mr.Saman Ansari,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.

List the matter on 4.07.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar