

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8153 OF 2001

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

VISHANJI DUNGARMAL FUTNANI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHANLAL DUNGARMAL FUTNANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing, permission to submit  
additional document(s) and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 8154 of 2001

(With office report)

Date: 26/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sandeep Narain, Adv.  
M/S. S. Narain & Co., Adv.  
Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Khaitan & Co., Adv.  
Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv  
Mr. Sandeep Narain, Adv.  
M/S. S. Narain & Co., Adv  
Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv  
Mr. A.Venayagam Balan, Adv  
Mr. Suman Jyoti Khaitan  
M/S. S. Narain & Co.  
Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

CA No.8153/2001

The learned counsel for the appellant to take necessary steps for service on the LR Nos.4(i) and 4(iv) through the concerned District Court besides postal service.

Item No.99

-2-

CA No.8154/2001

As per the office report, service is complete on all the respondents.

The office report does not speak about the status of the proceedings as to whether statement of case and original record have come on record or not.

Clear and specific report be submitted by the next date.

List again on 4.7.2013.

REGISTRAR (M.A. SAYEED)