

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24873-24874/2005

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23-09-2005 in APO No. 450/2005 23-09-2005 in APOT No. 115/2005 23-09-2005 in APOT No. 471/2005 passed by the High Court At Calcutta)

ARUL MADHUSUDHAN FUTNANI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VISHANJI DUNGARMAL FUTNANI (D) . & ORS. Respondent(s)

(IA No. 56928/2019 - DISCHARGE OF ADVOCATE ON RECORD)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 25516-25517/2005 (XVI)
(FOR DISCHARGE OF ADVOCATE ON RECORD ON IA 56926/2019
IA No. 56926/2019 - DISCHARGE OF ADVOCATE ON RECORD)
SLP(C) No. 6458/2006 (XVI)

SLP(C) No. 7717/2006 (XVI)

SLP(C) No. 6641/2011 (XII)
(FOR PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES ON IA 1/2011
IA No. 1/2011 - PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES)

Date : 17-07-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sriram P., AOR
Mr. P. Narasimhan, AOR
Mr. S. Gowthaman, AOR
Mr. Vijay Kumar, AOR
Mr. G. Balaji, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Thananjayan, AOR
M/S. S. Narain & Co., AOR
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR
M/S. Parekh & Co., AOR
Mr. A. Raghunath, AOR
Ms. Anagha S. Desai, AOR

Mr. Manu Bhushan Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Bhisnoi, Adv.
Mr. Pranab Prakash, AOR
Ms Durga Devi, Adv.

Mr. Amar Dave, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Ms. Aastha Mehta, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr.K.Radha Krishnan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Ms. Vimla Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Tanya Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Dash, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR
Mr. D. Abhinav Rao, AOR

Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, AOR
Mr. Shakti Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Narain, Adv.
Ms. Anjali Agarwal, Adv.
M/S. S. Narain & Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list the matter after eight weeks as mediation is
still in progress.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)